
 
 

WEMBLEY PRIMARY  
DATES TO REMEMBER 

2024 
 
 
 
 
TERM DATES FOR STUDENTS 

 
TERM 1 Wednesday 31 January 2024 to Thursday 28 March 2024   9 weeks 
TERM 2 Monday 15 April 2024  to Friday 28 June 2024  11 weeks 
TERM 3 Monday 15 July 2024 to Friday 20 September 2024 10 weeks 
TERM 4 Tuesday 8 October 2024 to Thursday 12 December 2024 10 weeks 

 
 

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS – STUDENTS DO NOT ATTEND SCHOOL ON THESE DAYS 
 

TERM 1 Monday 29 January 2024        
TERM 1 Tuesday 30 January 2024     
TERM 2 Friday  26 April 2024  
TERM 3 Friday 16 August 2024   
TERM 4 Monday 7 October 2024   

     
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 
AUSTRALIA DAY Friday 26    January 2024 
LABOUR DAY Monday   4    March 2024 
GOOD FRIDAY Friday 29    March 2024 
EASTER MONDAY Monday   1    April 2024 
ANZAC DAY Thursday 25    April 2024 
WESTERN AUSTRALIA DAY Monday   3    June 2024 
KING’S BIRTHDAY Monday 23    September 2024 

 
 


